 TECHNICAL DATASHEET
  Version J22
ALLOYS INTERNATIONAL PTY LTD
25 Raymond Road Laverton North Victoria 3026
Telephone: +61 3 8368 2222 | Facsimile: +61 3 8368 2200
ABN  53 112 712 286
sales@alloysint.com.au | www.alloysint.com.au
AI-1725

Applications include: propeller blades, submarine motors, springs and seals for submerged controls,
instrument components, engine exhaust systems, and aircraft components.
Typical Weldmetal Analysis
C Mn Si Cr Ni Fe P S Mo Nb
0.018 0.19 0.21 21.70 Bal 2.30 0.009 0.007 9.10 3.40
Mechanical Properties of Weldmetal
Property Value As Welded
Micro Structure Fully Austenitic
Tensile Strength > 750 MPa
Elongation A5 >30%
Impact Energy, Charpy V 20ºC 150J, -190ºC 70J
Hardness 220 HV
Shielding Gas 98% Ar + 2% O2 or 100% Ar
Forms Available
Stock Code Form Diameter Pack Type Pack Size
AI-0325-25 Electrode (SMAW) 2.5mm Box 5kg
AI-0325-32 Electrode (SMAW) 3.2mm Box 5kg
AI-0325-40 Electrode (SMAW) 4.0mm Box 5kg
AI-0325T-16 GTAW (TIG) Rod 1.6mm Tube 5kg
AI-0325T-24 GTAW (TIG) Rod 2.4mm Tube 5kg
 TECHNICAL DATASHEET
  Version J22
ALLOYS INTERNATIONAL PTY LTD
25 Raymond Road Laverton North Victoria 3026
Telephone: +61 3 8368 2222 | Facsimile: +61 3 8368 2200
ABN  53 112 712 286
sales@alloysint.com.au | www.alloysint.com.au
AI-1625-24 Submerged Arc (SAW) Wire 2.4mm Spool 22.7kg
AI-1625ST-30 ESW Strip 30mm Coil 30kg
AI-1625ST-60 ESW Strip 60mm Coil 30kg
AI-1625ST-90 ESW Strip 90mm Coil 30kg
AI-1725-09 GMAW (MIG) Wire 0.9mm D300 Spool 13.6kg
AI-1725-12 GMAW (MIG) Wire 1.2mm D300 Spool 13.6/15kg
AI-1725-16 GMAW (MIG) Wire 1.6mm D300 Spool 13.6/15kg
AI-1825-16 Twin Wire Arc Spray 1.6mm B300 Spool 15kg
AI-20625 Laser/PTAW Powder -150+53µm Bottle 5kg
AI-26625 HVOF Powder -45+15µm Bottle 5kg
AI-26625SP-AF HVAF Powder -45+16µm Bottle 5kg
Welding Positions